
                NCAA DIVISION II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
                      November 18, 2023    Joplin, MO

                         MEN'S RACE - 10,000 METERS

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
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       1    1 William Amponsah          JR  West Texas A&M           29:04.3  4:41    2:42.4    5:35.3    8:29.9   11:22.3   17:08.9   20:02.8   22:57.2   25:52.9 
       2    2 Simon Kelati              JR  Western Colorado         29:13.2  4:43    2:43.0    5:36.3    8:30.1   11:22.7   17:15.1   20:12.3   23:06.9   26:05.0 
       3    3 Matthew Storer            SO  Colo. Christian          29:14.5  4:43    2:43.1    5:36.2    8:30.6   11:23.3   17:15.4   20:13.2   23:11.8   26:10.4 
       4    4 Hamza Chahid              FR  Wingate                  29:15.3  4:43    2:44.1    5:36.8    8:31.6   11:23.9   17:15.6   20:12.2   23:05.5   26:06.6 
       5    5 Andrew Amor               SR  New Mexico Highlands     29:18.0  4:43    2:47.7    5:37.9    8:30.5   11:23.0   17:15.4   20:13.2   23:12.2   26:09.8 
       6    6 Aspel Kiprob              JR  East Central             29:20.7  4:44    2:44.5    5:36.1    8:30.2   11:22.5   17:15.6   20:13.6   23:13.3   26:13.8 
       7    7 Jan Lukas Becker          SR  Mississippi College      29:22.9  4:44    2:42.2    5:35.5    8:30.0   11:22.3   17:17.6   20:14.7   23:14.2   26:12.5 
       8    8 Loic Scomparin            JR  Colo. Sch. of Mines      29:23.9  4:44    2:45.0    5:35.7    8:30.8   11:26.6   17:26.6   20:25.7   23:26.1   26:26.6 
       9      Ryan Hartman              JR  Augustana (S.D.)         29:32.9  4:46    2:46.1    5:39.9    8:34.2   11:28.8   17:27.9   20:26.5   23:27.0   26:26.2 
      10    9 Soheil Boufrizi           JR  Wingate                  29:34.2  4:46    2:42.1    5:35.5    8:31.4   11:24.4   17:25.6   20:25.9   23:25.5   26:27.5 
      11   10 Duncan Fuehne             JR  Colo. Sch. of Mines      29:35.6  4:46    2:47.4    5:43.2    8:39.9   11:36.2   17:33.8   20:33.4   23:34.5   26:32.4 
      12      Noah Fisher               JR  Findlay                  29:39.2  4:47    2:46.6    5:40.5    8:35.6   11:32.5   17:32.5   20:33.3   23:34.3   26:33.1 
      13      Ransom Allen              SR  Wayne State (Mich.)      29:40.2  4:47    2:42.8    5:37.4    8:32.3   11:28.0   17:26.2   20:26.1   23:25.5   26:26.6 
      14      Gidieon Kimutai           SR  Missouri Southern        29:46.3  4:48    2:52.4    5:48.1    8:42.6   11:37.3   17:38.9   20:39.0   23:37.8   26:37.1 
      15   11 Tyler Nord                FR  Western Colorado         29:46.4  4:48    2:46.6    5:43.3    8:40.7   11:41.5   17:47.1   20:47.7   23:46.7   26:42.5 
      16   12 Logan Bocovich            JR  Colo. Sch. of Mines      29:49.4  4:48    2:51.4    5:48.6    8:42.4   11:40.8   17:47.0   20:47.6   23:46.7   26:46.6 
      17      Johan Correa              SO  Central Washington       29:50.3  4:49    2:44.4    5:41.6    8:39.8   11:38.1   17:41.9   20:43.5   23:43.9   26:42.3 
      18      Cortland Ross             JR  Illinois-Springfield     29:50.7  4:49    2:46.0    5:43.4    8:40.0   11:37.1   17:40.1   20:42.4   23:42.8   26:42.0 
      19   13 Matthew Oglesby           SR  Pittsburg St.            29:51.8  4:49    2:48.7    5:43.8    8:41.2   11:37.8   17:40.2   20:39.3   23:41.9   26:44.9 
      20   14 Harry Louradour           JR  West Texas A&M           29:56.0  4:50    2:45.1    5:39.0    8:33.8   11:29.1   17:33.2   20:36.6   23:39.0   26:44.3 
      21   15 Amos Pkiach               JR  East Central             29:57.1  4:50    2:45.3    5:39.2    8:34.1   11:28.2   17:32.4   20:34.8   23:38.1   26:42.6 
      22      David Kibet               SR  Washburn                 29:57.2  4:50    2:55.8    5:51.7    8:47.1   11:42.8   17:44.3   20:45.8   23:46.5   26:47.3 
      23   16 Paul Knight               SO  Colo. Sch. of Mines      29:58.2  4:50    2:51.3    5:49.6    8:43.0   11:41.5   17:46.6   20:47.9   23:47.4   26:42.4 
      24   17 Ricardo Barbosa           JR  Wingate                  30:02.2  4:51    2:44.2    5:38.3    8:32.0   11:28.8   17:38.8   20:42.6   23:42.1   26:46.6 
      25   18 Dayton Brown              SR  Adams State              30:02.9  4:51    2:49.1    5:46.4    8:43.2   11:40.9   17:48.7   20:50.3   23:53.4   26:57.4 
      26   19 Cas Kopmels               JR  Wingate                  30:04.5  4:51    2:45.2    5:43.5    8:42.4   11:42.3   17:54.0   20:57.4   23:58.5   26:59.6 
      27   20 Brayden McLaughlin        JR  Chico State              30:06.1  4:51    2:49.1    5:49.6    8:48.2   11:48.9   17:53.1   20:56.4   23:55.9   26:59.2 
      28      Donald Kibet              SO  Washburn                 30:09.2  4:52    2:59.2    5:55.7    8:50.7   11:46.5   17:48.2   20:52.0   23:55.5   26:57.1 
      29   21 Titouan Le Grix           JR  Wingate                  30:09.9  4:52    2:44.4    5:39.0    8:34.5   11:36.6   17:44.4   20:48.2   23:51.7   26:58.2 
      30   22 Aziz Mohamed              SO  West Texas A&M           30:10.7  4:52    2:46.9    5:43.7    8:40.8   11:41.0   17:52.4   20:55.8   23:54.3   26:57.6 
      31   23 Koby Fraaza               SO  Grand Valley St.         30:11.3  4:52    2:48.2    5:49.0    8:46.2   11:46.7   17:50.7   20:51.1   23:53.7   27:01.3 
      32   24 Awet Beraki               SR  Adams State              30:11.5  4:52    2:44.5    5:36.8    8:32.0   11:28.7   17:33.4   20:37.1   23:43.3   26:52.8 
      33   25 Oliver Kiptoo             JR  East Central             30:11.8  4:52    2:45.2    5:36.2    8:30.9   11:25.4   17:30.9   20:37.6   23:43.8   26:56.1 
      34   26 Drew Atkins               SO  NW Missouri              30:15.5  4:53    2:52.2    5:49.7    8:44.5   11:41.3   17:44.8   20:48.3   23:53.0   27:01.2 
      35   27 Peter Kipkemboi           JR  East Central             30:16.6  4:53    2:43.6    5:36.0    8:30.8   11:23.4   17:15.3   20:21.2   23:36.4   26:55.4 
      36   28 Reece Sharman-Newell      JR  CSU-Pueblo               30:17.1  4:53    2:50.0    5:49.2    8:45.5   11:45.0   17:53.4   20:58.0   24:04.7   27:13.2 
      37   29 Louis Moreau              SR  West Texas A&M           30:18.7  4:53    2:51.9    5:49.9    8:46.9   11:47.2   17:55.6   21:01.1   24:07.4   27:14.6 
      38   30 Caleb Futter              JR  Grand Valley St.         30:19.5  4:53    2:47.9    5:48.0    8:45.4   11:46.3   17:51.3   20:55.7   24:02.1   27:10.6 
      39   31 Kyle Partin               JR  Western Colorado         30:19.8  4:53    2:48.7    5:45.6    8:44.2   11:43.6   17:52.1   20:57.1   24:02.9   27:09.9 
      40   32 Sam Wilhelm               JR  Alabama-Huntsville       30:19.8  4:53    2:45.7    5:39.2    8:34.0   11:33.5   17:43.6   20:51.6   24:01.6   27:12.6 
      41   33 John O'Malley             SR  Colo. Sch. of Mines      30:20.0  4:53    2:49.4    5:47.4    8:43.8   11:41.7   17:52.5   21:04.2   24:11.2   27:16.0 
      42   34 Yonas Haile               JR  Adams State              30:24.4  4:54    2:45.5    5:43.1    8:40.1   11:40.8   17:47.5   20:53.5   23:58.1   27:05.5 
      43   35 Paul Korir                SO  East Central             30:26.8  4:54    2:49.7    5:48.8    8:50.4   11:52.6   18:04.7   21:10.0   24:16.2   27:17.6 
      44   36 Alexander Vance           JR  Colo. Christian          30:27.0  4:55    2:48.8    5:50.9    8:52.6   11:54.3   18:05.5   21:11.0   24:15.2   27:25.9 
      45   37 Jagger Zlotoff            SO  UC-Colo. Spgs.           30:27.9  4:55    2:56.6    6:01.3    9:07.2   12:14.2   18:26.4   21:25.5   24:24.9   27:24.1 
      46   38 George Couttie            FR  Charleston (W.V.)        30:27.9  4:55    2:44.1    5:38.3    8:36.4   11:41.0   17:57.3   21:07.7   24:16.4   27:23.9 
      47   39 Elias Bergman             SO  Grand Valley St.         30:28.4  4:55    2:48.4    5:48.1    8:45.7   11:46.5   17:50.7   20:51.7   23:55.2   27:02.7 
      48   40 Mario Giannini            FR  Chico State              30:28.8  4:55    2:49.2    5:50.2    8:49.1   11:49.7   17:59.4   21:07.4   24:12.5   27:18.5 
      49   41 Cal Yackin                SR  Grand Valley St.         30:28.9  4:55    2:47.9    5:49.4    8:46.9   11:47.2   17:52.6   20:57.7   24:05.6   27:15.9 
      50   42 Scott Nutter              JR  Wingate                  30:29.6  4:55    2:47.3    5:43.7    8:39.8   11:36.4   17:54.4   21:04.2   24:13.7   27:22.8 
      51   43 Daniel Hernandez          JR  Chico State              30:31.8  4:55    2:49.1    5:49.4    8:47.9   11:48.4   17:53.7   21:01.5   24:08.6   27:21.1 
      52   44 JP Rutledge               JR  Colo. Sch. of Mines      30:32.2  4:55    2:56.2    5:58.4    8:58.4   12:02.8   18:13.6   21:17.2   24:21.1   27:24.4 
      53   45 Elijah Smith              SO  Fort Lewis               30:38.4  4:56    2:48.5    5:50.6    8:52.0   11:53.4   18:02.8   21:09.1   24:13.0   27:19.1 
      54   46 Kidus Begashaw            SO  Adams State              30:38.7  4:56    2:51.3    5:50.2    8:50.6   11:52.0   18:03.8   21:09.3   24:11.5   27:19.4 
      55   47 Romain Legendre           JR  Adams State              30:39.7  4:57    2:42.3    5:35.8    8:30.0   11:22.9   17:33.1   20:44.6   23:54.9   27:10.4 
      56   48 Avery Jaynes              JR  Augusta                  30:40.8  4:57    2:51.4    5:50.4    8:48.9   11:50.6   18:04.0   21:09.1   24:14.1   27:21.5 
      57      Berket Mesele             SR  Christian Bros.          30:41.5  4:57    2:43.2    5:37.8    8:33.7   11:37.0   17:47.0   20:56.1   24:06.3   27:22.2 
      58   49 Braden Zaner              JR  Pittsburg St.            30:41.6  4:57    2:54.6    5:56.6    9:01.3   12:05.2   18:15.1   21:20.4   24:26.6   27:33.6 
      59   50 Andrew Hylen              SR  Grand Valley St.         30:41.6  4:57    2:50.6    5:51.9    8:54.0   11:56.0   18:06.5   21:10.1   24:14.5   27:22.9 
      60   51 Juan Diego Castro         SR  Azusa Pacific            30:42.0  4:57    2:52.1    5:52.3    8:52.8   11:53.9   18:06.7   21:14.2   24:21.0   27:25.1 
      61   52 Charlie Wirth             JR  Lewis                    30:42.9  4:57    2:55.5    5:54.0    8:55.5   12:00.3   18:12.3   21:16.1   24:18.2   27:25.0 
      62   53 Brock Wooderson           SO  Grand Valley St.         30:45.8  4:58    2:48.6    5:48.7    8:46.9   11:48.0   18:03.9   21:13.9   24:20.7   27:28.6 
      63   54 Nixon Korir               SR  Azusa Pacific            30:46.6  4:58    2:51.2    5:52.6    8:53.1   11:54.4   18:06.6   21:13.7   24:22.1   27:30.1 
      64   55 Felix Perrier             SO  Azusa Pacific            30:47.1  4:58    2:52.2    5:52.7    8:52.6   11:53.4   18:05.0   21:09.5   24:15.7   27:22.5 
      65   56 Jared Wright              JR  Azusa Pacific            30:47.8  4:58    2:53.3    5:54.2    8:56.0   12:00.2   18:14.6   21:22.3   24:27.8   27:32.8 
      66   57 Garrett Quinan            SO  Shippensburg             30:47.9  4:58    2:55.1    5:55.1    8:55.4   11:58.9   18:13.0   21:21.2   24:27.0   27:33.2 
      67   58 Kaleb Beloy               JR  CSU-Pueblo               30:48.0  4:58    2:57.8    6:02.3    9:06.4   12:14.6   18:32.4   21:38.2   24:40.0   27:42.0 
      68   59 Branden Davis             FR  Western Colorado         30:48.3  4:58    2:54.5    5:57.9    9:00.3   12:05.9   18:15.9   21:21.9   24:28.3   27:36.3 
      69   60 Matthew Fowler            SR  Lee (Tenn.)              30:49.4  4:58    2:46.9    5:44.7    8:44.1   11:46.2   18:04.6   21:13.5   24:22.4   27:30.4 
      70   61 Nate Mueller              SO  NW Missouri              30:50.3  4:58    2:55.0    5:54.0    8:54.8   11:59.0   18:16.9   21:27.9   24:37.4   27:45.3 
      71   62 Andrew Kaye               SR  Colo. Sch. of Mines      30:50.4  4:58    2:50.6    5:50.0    8:43.0   11:41.7   17:47.8   20:51.7   23:57.0   27:05.2 
      72   63 Mason Strader             SR  Pittsburg St.            30:50.5  4:58    2:51.3    5:52.9    8:54.6   11:56.6   18:15.4   21:28.1   24:37.5   27:47.2 
      73   64 Ryan Clough               JR  Western Washington       30:51.7  4:58    2:52.7    5:53.0    8:54.1   11:58.6   18:15.6   21:21.1   24:26.5   27:35.3 
      74   65 John Houdeshell           JR  Western Colorado         30:52.1  4:59    2:48.2    5:45.1    8:43.8   11:45.3   18:03.3   21:13.9   24:25.0   27:36.7 
      75   66 Matthys Bourse            SO  Charleston (W.V.)        30:52.7  4:59    2:44.8    5:40.0    8:40.9   11:47.3   18:05.3   21:16.2   24:21.0   27:29.1 
      76   67 Jonathan Volpe            JR  So. Conn. St.            30:53.1  4:59    2:54.9    5:58.3    9:00.5   12:00.6   18:10.5   21:14.8   24:19.5   27:31.8 
      77   68 John Hall                 SR  New Mexico Highlands     30:53.8  4:59    2:50.5    5:51.8    8:51.3   11:51.9   18:09.3   21:18.9   24:29.3   27:38.9 
      78   69 Matisse Virey             JR  CSU-Pueblo               30:54.6  4:59    2:57.8    6:02.3    9:04.7   12:10.8   18:22.5   21:28.2   24:34.7   27:42.2 
      79   70 Caleb Hershey             FR  Colo. Christian          30:55.3  4:59    3:01.0    6:02.8    9:03.7   12:05.4   18:14.7   21:21.6   24:26.8   27:37.1 
      80   71 Ezekiel Harless           SR  Lee (Tenn.)              30:55.3  4:59    2:53.3    5:55.7    8:56.8   12:00.4   18:14.8   21:23.9   24:30.7   27:38.7 
      81   72 Dominic Suliman           SO  Saginaw Valley           30:57.2  4:59    2:49.9    5:51.3    8:54.8   12:01.7   18:21.8   21:31.4   24:38.8   27:47.0 
      82   73 Henry Barth               SR  Fort Lewis               30:57.7  4:59    2:45.9    5:47.3    8:48.4   11:53.2   18:13.8   21:21.8   24:33.0   27:41.3 
      83   74 Jan Thewes                SO  Davis & Elkins           30:58.4  5:00    2:50.4    5:49.5    8:49.9   11:53.1   18:11.9   21:21.1   24:29.1   27:39.6 
      84   75 Christian Giller          SO  Florida Southern         30:58.8  5:00    2:47.7    5:46.4    8:46.1   11:49.4   18:06.6   21:18.5   24:31.5   27:41.1 
      85   76 Enrico Oddone             JR  West Texas A&M           30:59.1  5:00    2:49.3    5:47.2    8:44.1   11:44.2   17:58.7   21:13.2   24:25.5   27:41.6 
      86   77 Michael Grabowski         SR  Western Colorado         30:59.3  5:00    2:48.2    5:45.3    8:44.0   11:45.2   18:04.3   21:15.3   24:26.2   27:36.9 
      87   78 Wondu Summa               JR  Franklin Pierce          30:59.7  5:00    2:52.5    5:53.2    8:54.3   11:58.0   18:15.2   21:25.1   24:37.2   27:49.5 
      88   79 Andrew Oslin              SR  Western Washington       30:59.9  5:00    2:56.5    5:52.0    8:51.9   11:55.2   18:15.3   21:25.6   24:35.5   27:43.8 
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      89   80 Brandon Martin            JR  Augusta                  31:02.4  5:00    2:51.3    5:51.1    8:50.8   11:54.2   18:09.7   21:19.2   24:31.9   27:45.7 
      90   81 Kevin McDermott           JR  Western Washington       31:02.5  5:00    2:49.5    5:50.2    8:50.3   11:54.8   18:14.3   21:25.7   24:34.5   27:45.0 
      91      Noel Lopez                JR  MSU Denver               31:02.9  5:00    2:58.3    6:05.2    9:12.1   12:19.6   18:35.4   21:41.0   24:45.3   27:50.1 
      92   82 Bastian Mrochen           JR  Wingate                  31:04.1  5:00    2:42.2    5:40.6    8:43.0   11:48.2   18:10.2   21:24.7   24:36.5   27:46.2 
      93      Timothy Brown             JR  Black Hills St.          31:04.7  5:01    2:53.2    5:55.3    8:58.5   12:05.5   18:25.6   21:33.4   24:41.0   27:49.4 
      94   83 Gavin Harden              SR  UC-Colo. Spgs.           31:05.6  5:01    2:55.6    5:58.2    9:02.0   12:05.3   18:20.2   21:28.4   24:37.1   27:45.2 
      95   84 Oussama Ajala             JR  Catawba                  31:07.8  5:01    2:54.1    5:55.8    8:56.9   12:02.5   18:19.9   21:29.3   24:39.6   27:49.1 
      96   85 Aaron Himes               JR  Lee (Tenn.)              31:09.7  5:01    2:54.5    5:55.3    8:56.4   12:00.0   18:16.0   21:24.2   24:38.5   27:51.2 
      97   86 Mitchel Dunham            JR  Walsh                    31:10.5  5:02    2:54.8    5:56.3    8:57.2   11:59.1   18:13.0   21:22.9   24:34.0   27:46.6 
      98   87 Matthew Gordon            SO  Chico State              31:10.9  5:02    2:52.5    5:53.9    8:59.4   12:07.6   18:24.8   21:33.2   24:41.6   27:54.0 
      99   88 Zane Chalker              JR  Charleston (W.V.)        31:11.1  5:02    2:56.7    5:54.3    8:55.4   11:58.7   18:18.7   21:27.5   24:38.9   27:52.8 
     100   89 Braedon Methvin           JR  Mississippi College      31:11.5  5:02    2:44.1    5:43.9    8:48.3   11:56.5   18:18.0   21:30.8   24:39.4   27:50.2 
     101   90 Trent Cochran             SR  Colo. Christian          31:12.0  5:02    2:46.9    5:44.5    8:43.6   11:42.6   18:01.5   21:13.0   24:28.7   27:44.6 
     102   91 Daniel Beam               SR  CSU-Pueblo               31:13.2  5:02    2:57.2    6:02.2    9:05.8   12:14.5   18:32.8   21:40.3   24:46.6   27:58.0 
     103   92 Jacob Hatcher             JR  Lee (Tenn.)              31:14.0  5:02    2:58.0    6:02.1    9:05.4   12:10.6   18:21.1   21:29.0   24:39.5   27:49.6 
     104   93 Zachariah Vance           FR  Colo. Christian          31:14.0  5:02    2:53.5    5:57.5    9:02.6   12:06.6   18:26.4   21:37.0   24:48.4   28:00.2 
     105      Benjamin VandenBrink      JR  Missouri-St. Louis       31:14.1  5:02    2:51.1    5:53.3    8:54.9   12:00.3   18:11.6   21:19.9   24:34.2   27:48.6 
     106   94 Ricardo Vargas            SO  Cal Poly Pomona          31:14.4  5:02    2:53.0    5:53.4    8:54.8   11:58.5   18:17.5   21:30.1   24:43.1   28:02.1 
     107   95 Jordan Robertson          JR  Augusta                  31:14.7  5:02    2:49.0    5:50.4    8:54.4   12:01.5   18:21.4   21:33.0   24:43.8   27:54.5 
     108   96 Emil Bezeckny             FR  Adams State              31:15.9  5:02    2:52.0    5:53.6    8:56.0   12:03.1   18:25.2   21:37.2   24:48.4   27:58.4 
     109   97 Logan Cole                JR  UC-Colo. Spgs.           31:17.3  5:03    3:02.4    6:09.4    9:17.9   12:24.8   18:46.5   21:54.9   24:58.6   28:01.5 
     110   98 Melvin Kipkemboi          JR  East Central             31:17.3  5:03    2:56.6    6:00.8    9:06.1   12:12.6   18:38.1   21:50.4   24:57.4   28:03.3 
     111   99 Thomas McDonnell          SO  Cal Poly Pomona          31:17.6  5:03    2:50.7    5:54.5    9:00.5   12:09.6   18:36.1   21:49.2   24:58.1   28:04.6 
     112  100 Carter Mckenna            JR  Davis & Elkins           31:18.1  5:03    2:55.3    5:59.2    9:05.3   12:15.1   18:39.2   21:49.6   24:56.8   28:04.9 
     113  101 Benjamin Sumner           JR  Azusa Pacific            31:18.7  5:03    2:57.2    5:59.7    9:04.8   12:12.1   18:33.6   21:46.0   24:54.7   28:01.4 
     114  102 Adrian Legarreta          JR  West Texas A&M           31:19.1  5:03    2:57.3    5:59.3    9:02.4   12:10.2   18:33.0   21:44.5   24:55.1   28:05.7 
     115  103 James Dunne               JR  Adams State              31:20.7  5:03    2:48.8    5:47.8    8:44.2   11:44.3   17:57.7   21:09.9   24:23.7   27:48.3 
     116      Jacob Parkinson           JR  Lenoir-Rhyne             31:21.1  5:03    2:53.9    5:55.3    9:00.0   12:05.7   18:29.5   21:40.5   24:52.6   28:04.7 
     117  104 Conner Dossman            SR  Fort Lewis               31:21.3  5:03    2:54.7    5:56.3    8:59.7   12:05.1   18:28.4   21:41.5   24:54.4   28:06.3 
     118  105 Erick Ramirez             SR  Catawba                  31:21.6  5:03    2:50.3    5:50.2    8:48.4   11:50.9   18:13.9   21:29.4   24:50.2   28:05.8 
     119  106 Evan Horgan               FR  Lewis                    31:24.4  5:04    2:55.1    5:53.6    8:57.3   12:04.7   18:28.3   21:40.5   24:53.4   28:06.5 
     120  107 Tanner Smith              SO  Catawba                  31:25.6  5:04    2:56.2    5:59.0    9:02.3   12:08.0   18:37.2   21:53.3   25:06.5   28:11.0 
     121  108 Corey Bowers              SO  Saginaw Valley           31:26.1  5:04    2:50.5    5:51.1    8:53.9   11:59.4   18:18.4   21:30.3   24:41.1   27:59.9 
     122  109 Drew Monahan              JR  Walsh                    31:26.3  5:04    2:56.0    5:58.7    9:03.8   12:12.2   18:32.5   21:46.1   24:55.3   28:06.8 
     123  110 Leandro Candray           JR  Cal Poly Pomona          31:26.7  5:04    2:47.2    5:49.8    8:48.8   11:52.9   18:19.3   21:37.7   24:53.2   28:08.7 
     124      Ronan O'Neill             SO  Southern Wesleyan        31:26.8  5:04    2:52.0    5:51.3    8:54.4   12:02.7   18:30.9   21:44.6   24:55.7   28:09.7 
     125  111 Brady Burrough            SO  Fort Lewis               31:27.3  5:04    2:46.9    5:51.1    8:56.2   12:03.8   18:23.3   21:36.0   24:49.3   28:08.1 
     126  112 Bean Minor                SO  Fort Lewis               31:27.7  5:04    2:46.2    5:50.4    8:53.8   11:59.8   18:21.1   21:38.6   24:53.2   28:08.5 
     127  113 Cole Benoit               SR  Mississippi College      31:27.9  5:04    2:51.8    5:55.4    9:01.6   12:12.3   18:42.8   21:57.9   25:10.9   28:17.9 
     128  114 Owen Allen                JR  Florida Southern         31:28.7  5:04    3:00.6    6:07.1    9:12.4   12:19.5   18:40.5   21:52.3   25:03.6   28:15.7 
     129  115 Patrick Motes             JR  Augusta                  31:29.6  5:05    2:55.5    6:00.3    9:07.2   12:17.6   18:44.9   21:57.9   25:06.3   28:16.2 
     130  116 Vincent Sarino            SR  Cal Poly Pomona          31:31.3  5:05    2:54.0    5:56.3    8:59.7   12:04.7   18:19.1   21:28.5   24:36.0   27:50.7 
     131      Logan Zuchelli            JR  Concord                  31:31.7  5:05    2:50.8    5:52.8    8:55.1   12:00.9   18:26.4   21:43.8   24:59.0   28:12.7 
     132  117 Dider Sandoval            JR  Azusa Pacific            31:32.0  5:05    3:01.7    6:08.2    9:15.7   12:24.8   18:50.3   22:01.1   25:11.2   28:21.7 
     133  118 Nick Bozarth              JR  Saginaw Valley           31:32.1  5:05    2:53.3    5:56.2    8:59.9   12:10.1   18:35.7   21:49.0   25:02.0   28:16.8 
     134  119 Joshua O'Neill            JR  Chico State              31:32.5  5:05    2:50.2    5:51.5    8:58.5   12:08.7   18:32.9   21:48.8   25:02.9   28:16.1 
     135  120 Blake Kasper              SR  Roberts Wesleyan         31:32.8  5:05    2:54.5    6:01.8    9:07.8   12:17.1   18:38.0   21:49.9   25:00.0   28:12.6 
     136  121 Jay Hall                  SR  West Texas A&M           31:33.2  5:05    2:57.7    6:03.4    9:09.6   12:17.8   18:41.9   21:53.1   25:03.7   28:15.9 
     137  122 Nathan Hinrichs           FR  Pittsburg St.            31:33.5  5:05    2:59.2    6:05.4    9:12.2   12:19.7   18:42.1   21:53.0   25:04.6   28:16.8 
     138  123 Dylan Sprecker            FR  Pittsburg St.            31:34.1  5:05    3:01.2    6:07.9    9:14.7   12:22.7   18:44.9   21:58.1   25:07.9   28:21.0 
     139  124 Sean Ryan                 SR  Lewis                    31:35.3  5:06    2:52.1    5:52.9    8:57.1   12:03.9   18:31.1   21:45.1   24:57.3   28:12.2 
     140      Isaiah Kelly              SR  Cedarville               31:36.0  5:06    2:48.5    5:50.0    8:52.0   11:57.9   18:25.7   21:44.0   24:58.8   28:13.8 
     141  125 Carson Hersch             JR  Saginaw Valley           31:36.3  5:06    2:50.1    5:50.8    8:53.4   12:01.6   18:29.9   21:45.0   25:00.7   28:14.7 
     142  126 Anthony Lecorche          FR  Catawba                  31:36.7  5:06    2:56.2    6:00.3    9:06.7   12:17.7   18:38.1   21:52.6   25:04.3   28:17.8 
     143      Jose Garcia               SR  Stanislaus State         31:37.1  5:06    2:57.7    6:00.8    9:04.7   12:10.8   18:31.1   21:47.4   25:01.4   28:17.2 
     144  127 Owen White                SR  Roberts Wesleyan         31:37.4  5:06    2:53.7    5:59.9    9:07.0   12:16.1   18:39.5   21:49.8   24:57.7   28:14.7 
     145  128 Dillon Grover             JR  NW Missouri              31:37.5  5:06    3:00.0    6:05.7    9:09.8   12:16.7   18:40.4   21:54.2   25:05.7   28:19.6 
     146  129 Jeret Gillingham          JR  Western Washington       31:39.9  5:06    2:59.4    6:09.1    9:19.6   12:33.3   19:02.0   22:11.7   25:23.2   28:33.8 
     147  130 Evan Jamrozy              SR  Lewis                    31:40.6  5:06    3:01.2    6:06.0    9:10.7   12:19.1   18:42.7   21:55.1   25:06.0   28:18.8 
     148  131 Anthony Matthew           SO  Florida Southern         31:42.8  5:07    2:59.7    6:04.3    9:10.4   12:20.5   18:48.2   22:02.1   25:14.4   28:28.4 
     149  132 Christopher Colavita      SO  Florida Southern         31:43.8  5:07    3:00.3    6:04.6    9:09.5   12:15.5   18:37.8   21:51.1   25:03.2   28:18.5 
     150  133 Nathan Knox               JR  Alabama-Huntsville       31:45.2  5:07    2:58.8    6:03.7    9:08.9   12:15.7   18:42.3   21:57.8   25:12.0   28:25.8 
     151      Joey Cintavey             JR  Slippery Rock            31:45.8  5:07    2:52.7    5:53.1    8:52.5   12:03.3   18:41.4   22:02.6   25:15.2   28:26.9 
     152  134 EJ Threatt                JR  Catawba                  31:46.5  5:07    2:53.3    5:56.4    8:58.8   12:05.9   18:33.4   21:50.8   25:05.2   28:20.7 
     153  135 Jalen Javurek             JR  Western Washington       31:46.7  5:07    2:57.3    6:04.6    9:13.0   12:21.8   18:47.9   22:02.4   25:16.2   28:29.3 
     154  136 Jackson Gibson            JR  Davis & Elkins           31:46.9  5:07    2:51.4    5:54.9    9:00.9   12:11.7   18:40.1   21:56.5   25:11.8   28:26.1 
     155  137 Casey Quintana            SR  Lewis                    31:47.3  5:07    2:56.6    6:03.0    9:10.6   12:22.3   18:53.2   22:08.8   25:19.3   28:31.3 
     156  138 Mart Nijhuis              SR  New Mexico Highlands     31:48.3  5:08    2:54.1    5:56.6    8:57.1   12:04.3   18:28.2   21:44.9   25:03.0   28:25.0 
     157      James Ramey               JR  MSU Denver               31:48.6  5:08    2:56.9    6:05.1    9:11.8   12:19.3   18:34.4   21:42.6   24:58.2   28:18.1 
     158  139 Will Henry                SO  Western Washington       31:49.8  5:08    3:02.8    6:13.7    9:25.0   12:36.2   19:02.5   22:13.1   25:26.6   28:39.4 
     159  140 Andrew Whitehead          JR  Catawba                  31:49.9  5:08    2:57.0    6:02.1    9:08.4   12:17.9   18:43.7   21:54.6   25:07.3   28:22.8 
     160  141 Joseph Harker             JR  CSU-Pueblo               31:50.8  5:08    3:00.8    6:07.5    9:18.2   12:27.8   18:53.4   22:04.5   25:15.4   28:28.8 
     161  142 Corey Schobelock          FR  Charleston (W.V.)        31:51.4  5:08    2:58.3    6:04.5    9:11.0   12:18.6   18:39.8   21:54.0   25:06.7   28:29.1 
     162  143 Bryson Yamnitz            SR  Florida Southern         31:52.4  5:08    3:00.8    6:11.8    9:18.8   12:25.7   18:51.4   22:06.1   25:19.8   28:36.3 
     163  144 Noah George               FR  Alabama-Huntsville       31:52.7  5:08    2:59.9    6:04.9    9:09.0   12:17.4   18:44.3   22:01.4   25:13.5   28:31.1 
     164  145 Dylan White               JR  Chico State              31:52.8  5:08    2:48.5    5:48.9    8:49.1   11:51.4   18:14.3   21:30.2   24:46.5   28:35.2 
     165  146 Carlos Rodriguez          SR  Augusta                  31:53.7  5:08    2:55.8    6:00.5    9:06.9   12:18.3   18:45.1   21:59.4   25:14.8   28:32.0 
     166  147 Noah Graham               SO  Walsh                    31:54.3  5:09    2:55.7    5:57.3    9:02.3   12:12.9   18:42.7   22:00.3   25:15.9   28:35.1 
     167  148 Brett Davis               FR  UC-Colo. Spgs.           31:54.5  5:09    3:07.0    6:20.6    9:31.3   12:41.4   19:10.7   22:25.5   25:33.5   28:40.4 
     168  149 Wyatt Whipp               SO  Mississippi College      31:54.8  5:09    2:58.1    6:06.3    9:15.6   12:27.1   18:50.7   22:03.7   25:15.8   28:29.4 
     169  150 Conor Somers              FR  Grand Valley St.         31:55.2  5:09    2:51.1    5:52.4    8:55.6   12:05.0   18:37.4   21:55.1   25:12.9   28:33.7 
     170  151 Klay Grant                SO  Colo. Christian          31:55.5  5:09    2:53.5    5:58.6    9:05.0   12:14.7   18:40.3   21:54.5   25:10.5   28:30.7 
     171  152 Nicholas Albro            SR  Cal Poly Pomona          31:55.8  5:09    2:50.6    5:52.2    8:56.9   12:05.0   18:33.1   21:49.4   25:07.2   28:29.1 
     172  153 Michael Iyali             SR  East Central             31:56.5  5:09    2:55.3    5:57.5    9:01.9   12:11.2   18:39.7   21:58.7   25:14.3   28:35.7 
     173  154 Daniel Echeveste          JR  Cal Poly Pomona          31:57.0  5:09    2:52.2    5:54.8    8:57.8   12:04.6   18:31.9   21:48.2   25:06.5   28:26.4 
     174  155 Michael Zapherson         SR  Alaska Anchorage         31:57.1  5:09    2:53.9    5:53.0    8:52.7   11:54.2   18:10.5   21:48.2   25:11.0   28:29.5 
     175      Ramen Felumlee            SR  Cedarville               31:57.6  5:09    2:55.0    5:58.0    9:02.2   12:10.4   18:35.8   21:56.1   25:11.1   28:30.0 
     176  156 Celso Garcia              SO  New Mexico Highlands     31:57.8  5:09    2:59.4    6:07.6    9:14.2   12:23.9   18:51.4   22:05.8   25:19.0   28:36.6 
     177  157 Riley Burns               JR  Azusa Pacific            31:58.6  5:09    2:54.4    5:55.8    8:57.6   12:02.1   18:20.0   21:33.2   24:48.5   28:12.9 
     178  158 Daniel Arimi              SR  Lewis                    31:59.5  5:09    2:56.4    6:01.1    9:06.3   12:13.6   18:39.6   21:58.6   25:18.3   28:38.9 
     179  159 Thomas Rischar            JR  Augusta                  31:59.6  5:09    2:55.9    6:00.1    9:06.8   12:19.1   18:47.7   22:02.6   25:13.7   28:32.3 
     180  160 Owen Gagne                JR  So. Conn. St.            31:59.9  5:09    2:59.3    6:07.8    9:16.5   12:27.2   18:55.3   22:09.6   25:21.2   28:39.1 
     181  161 Samuel Idiens             FR  Charleston (W.V.)        32:00.7  5:10    2:58.1    6:05.0    9:10.8   12:19.0   18:45.4   22:03.5   25:22.3   28:40.1 
     182  162 Owen Pearce               JR  Lee (Tenn.)              32:00.9  5:10    2:54.5    6:01.0    9:07.4   12:17.0   18:43.5   22:00.7   25:16.7   28:35.2 
     183      Ethan Brentham            SR  Slippery Rock            32:01.2  5:10    2:59.1    6:02.9    9:08.3   12:18.3   18:48.3   22:05.3   25:21.1   28:37.4 
     184  163 Damian Garcia             FR  Chico State              32:01.9  5:10    2:51.8    5:55.5    8:59.1   12:08.2   18:41.2   21:58.1   25:17.3   28:39.6 
     185  164 George Payne              JR  Alaska Anchorage         32:02.5  5:10    2:57.1    6:04.9    9:11.3   12:23.4   18:50.9   22:06.9   25:21.5   28:41.0 
     186  165 Albert Hesse              JR  Western Colorado         32:03.7  5:10    2:47.7    5:48.0    8:52.8   12:04.2   18:34.6   21:53.1   25:13.6   28:36.3 
     187  166 Tyler Blay                JR  NW Missouri              32:06.6  5:11    3:01.9    6:09.4    9:16.1   12:24.8   18:52.0   22:10.5   25:27.5   28:43.7 
     188  167 Hayden Hunt               JR  Shippensburg             32:06.9  5:11    3:01.0    6:03.8    9:08.1   12:15.0   18:42.1   21:58.6   25:17.3   28:38.0 
     189  168 Nate Pohlsander           SO  Alabama-Huntsville       32:07.9  5:11    2:59.0    6:03.4    9:05.7   12:11.5   18:35.4   21:54.3   25:18.7   28:45.9 
     190  169 Nathias Rael              SO  New Mexico Highlands     32:08.0  5:11    2:53.4    5:53.9    8:58.5   12:12.1   18:51.1   22:09.4   25:30.4   28:51.7 
     191      Sadadine Adam             SR  American Int'l           32:08.4  5:11    2:54.5    5:59.7    9:07.4   12:18.8   18:52.4   22:10.8   25:28.7   28:45.1 
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     192  170 Henry Schmidt             SR  Davis & Elkins           32:08.9  5:11    2:52.6    5:54.7    9:00.9   12:12.8   18:48.0   22:05.8   25:24.7   28:40.8 
     193  171 Zachary Hall              JR  Roberts Wesleyan         32:09.6  5:11    3:00.8    6:09.0    9:19.8   12:34.0   19:09.7   22:26.8   25:42.0   28:53.3 
     194  172 Joseph Impellitteri       FR  UC-Colo. Spgs.           32:09.9  5:11    3:07.3    6:21.2    9:32.3   12:44.5   19:15.2   22:26.6   25:35.4   28:48.3 
     195  173 Michael Burke             FR  UC-Colo. Spgs.           32:10.0  5:11    3:07.9    6:22.0    9:32.5   12:45.0   19:15.9   22:30.0   25:41.8   28:55.7 
     196  174 Cebastian Marquez         SO  Fort Lewis               32:10.2  5:11    2:50.5    5:57.1    9:06.6   12:23.4   19:01.9   22:18.3   25:34.8   28:50.8 
     197  175 Stefan Lauchner           FR  Catawba                  32:10.7  5:11    3:01.7    6:07.2    9:14.2   12:23.8   18:54.9   22:13.5   25:29.9   28:44.9 
     198  176 John Peckham              SO  Alaska Anchorage         32:11.3  5:11    2:57.1    6:00.0    9:01.3   12:15.3   18:53.2   22:12.4   25:29.6   28:45.7 
     199  177 Stephen Clark             SO  Lee (Tenn.)              32:11.4  5:11    2:54.4    5:57.4    9:01.0   12:11.0   18:45.5   22:05.8   25:24.9   28:45.5 
     200  178 Alex Jackson              JR  Charleston (W.V.)        32:12.9  5:12    2:58.2    6:01.5    9:05.9   12:11.8   18:43.5   22:04.5   25:24.1   28:43.9 
     201  179 Preston Speed             JR  Mississippi College      32:16.5  5:12    2:54.9    5:59.3    9:05.6   12:16.2   18:47.5   22:08.6   25:29.2   28:48.7 
     202  180 Jack Donze                SO  UC-Colo. Spgs.           32:17.5  5:12    3:07.2    6:21.1    9:31.7   12:41.7   19:11.5   22:26.8   25:39.1   28:52.8 
     203  181 Roberto Fajardo           SR  Lee (Tenn.)              32:17.9  5:12    2:58.8    6:03.3    9:10.5   12:21.8   18:58.7   22:18.4   25:38.3   28:56.7 
     204  182 Jack Lobodzinski          SO  Saginaw Valley           32:18.6  5:12    2:50.0    5:51.9    8:56.9   12:09.9   18:47.3   22:05.9   25:25.5   28:47.7 
     205  183 Tad Darrah                JR  Franklin Pierce          32:19.6  5:13    2:55.6    6:05.4    9:18.8   12:36.2   19:09.3   22:26.4   25:44.8   29:00.2 
     206  184 Payton Goudreau           SR  Lewis                    32:19.6  5:13    2:58.8    6:04.2    9:09.6   12:20.1   18:53.9   22:13.0   25:33.6   28:52.2 
     207  185 Anthony Toskin            JR  Walsh                    32:20.3  5:13    2:58.3    6:06.3    9:13.9   12:24.5   18:59.9   22:18.9   25:36.7   28:54.1 
     208  186 Isaac Roberts             JR  Colo. Christian          32:20.4  5:13    3:00.2    6:07.7    9:19.3   12:31.5   19:03.5   22:19.5   25:37.9   28:55.9 
     209  187 Ryan Outerbridge          JR  Franklin Pierce          32:21.1  5:13    2:52.8    5:57.4    9:04.2   12:17.8   18:55.2   22:15.6   25:35.7   28:56.2 
     210  188 Jackson Doran             JR  Roberts Wesleyan         32:21.9  5:13    2:56.5    6:01.3    9:07.2   12:16.4   18:49.1   22:07.5   25:22.9   28:42.5 
     211  189 Aiden Gonder              JR  Shippensburg             32:23.5  5:13    3:00.1    6:04.0    9:09.1   12:25.8   19:07.1   22:24.6   25:44.3   28:57.3 
     212  190 Alex Guy                  SR  Florida Southern         32:24.1  5:13    3:01.5    6:06.9    9:12.8   12:20.6   18:54.4   22:15.3   25:38.1   28:57.3 
     213  191 Conner Patterson          SO  Alabama-Huntsville       32:24.2  5:13    3:01.1    6:07.1    9:17.2   12:33.0   19:13.1   22:32.0   25:51.9   29:11.3 
     214  192 Connor Young              SR  Pittsburg St.            32:24.9  5:13    3:01.1    6:09.9    9:19.2   12:33.0   19:03.0   22:23.0   25:40.1   28:57.9 
     215  193 William Lamburn           JR  So. Conn. St.            32:26.0  5:14    2:59.4    6:07.6    9:16.9   12:27.0   19:03.1   22:25.6   25:47.1   29:04.7 
     216  194 Thijs Terlouw             JR  Davis & Elkins           32:26.6  5:14    2:53.5    5:57.0    9:03.9   12:17.5   18:57.6   22:19.6   25:39.6   29:04.7 
     217  195 Cooper Parmer             SO  Mississippi College      32:29.5  5:14    2:53.4    5:58.5    9:04.2   12:15.8   18:58.9   22:20.0   25:39.7   29:00.9 
     218  196 Alex Keller               SO  Walsh                    32:29.8  5:14    2:57.2    6:03.9    9:13.6   12:26.3   19:04.9   22:24.2   25:43.3   29:04.6 
     219  197 Matt Crowley              FR  Saginaw Valley           32:30.5  5:14    2:58.0    6:02.7    9:12.9   12:24.9   19:08.5   22:25.2   25:48.0   29:02.2 
     220  198 Nathan Harding            SR  Shippensburg             32:34.8  5:15    3:01.6    6:15.4    9:30.4   12:46.2   19:19.3   22:35.9   25:54.2   29:11.8 
     221  199 Will Anglea               JR  Alabama-Huntsville       32:37.1  5:15    2:59.1    6:06.3    9:17.3   12:32.9   19:12.2   22:31.4   25:52.7   29:17.1 
     222  200 Francisco Zavaleta        JR  Cal Poly Pomona          32:37.3  5:15    2:49.9    5:52.4    8:59.1   12:11.1   18:55.3   22:23.6   25:45.6   29:12.9 
     223  201 Brandon Mundorf           JR  NW Missouri              32:40.3  5:16    2:59.5    6:05.7    9:10.0   12:18.9   18:49.6   22:14.0   25:39.3   29:04.5 
     224  202 Richie Roberds            SR  CSU-Pueblo               32:40.8  5:16    3:00.6    6:07.9    9:17.8   12:30.9   19:08.8   22:29.1   25:51.9   29:13.1 
     225  203 Cooper Greenslade         FR  NW Missouri              32:41.4  5:16    3:01.6    6:08.0    9:11.9   12:22.6   19:05.5   22:29.8   25:53.7   29:15.5 
     226      Sam Capobianco            JR  Bentley                  32:42.2  5:16    3:00.7    6:08.4    9:18.3   12:33.9   19:14.6   22:35.7   25:54.9   29:16.0 
     227  204 Declan Ziomek             FR  Florida Southern         32:45.5  5:17    3:03.0    6:14.8    9:27.2   12:39.8   19:17.9   22:38.4   25:56.6   29:15.6 
     228  205 Ty Elliott                FR  Alaska Anchorage         32:46.4  5:17    2:59.4    6:09.2    9:21.1   12:36.7   19:17.1   22:38.5   26:00.1   29:19.1 
     229  206 Wyatt Matyas              SR  Alaska Anchorage         32:47.0  5:17    2:58.3    6:09.1    9:20.7   12:35.4   19:17.3   22:39.2   26:00.0   29:18.2 
     230  207 Sophonias Dires           JR  So. Conn. St.            32:50.6  5:18    3:00.9    6:10.3    9:23.1   12:38.8   19:20.4   22:38.4   25:57.6   29:20.3 
     231  208 Zachary Kohler            SR  Alaska Anchorage         32:52.5  5:18    2:56.9    5:58.1    9:04.4   12:19.3   19:09.6   22:35.6   26:02.0   29:26.9 
     232  209 Gabe Conder               JR  Davis & Elkins           32:54.3  5:18    3:02.4    6:11.1    9:22.1   12:37.6   19:16.8   22:37.0   25:58.4   29:20.9 
     233  210 Thomas Hufton             JR  Saginaw Valley           32:55.2  5:18    2:51.0    5:51.8    8:56.2   12:07.8   18:46.8   22:12.7   25:41.9   29:09.1 
     234  211 Ries Tveit                SO  Alaska Anchorage         32:56.7  5:19    3:00.2    6:09.3    9:22.1   12:39.9   19:20.6   22:40.7   26:02.1   29:31.3 
     235      Tanner Rosolino           SR  Embry-Riddle             32:58.8  5:19    2:56.2    5:58.3    9:04.0   12:18.7   19:04.0   22:25.3   25:49.0   29:16.7 
     236  212 Travis Sickles            SO  Pittsburg St.            33:00.2  5:19    3:01.4    6:09.1    9:19.7   12:34.0   19:15.7   22:36.3   25:59.5   29:27.2 
     237  213 Kevin Wagner              SR  Shippensburg             33:03.7  5:20    3:02.4    6:09.5    9:16.6   12:29.4   19:17.8   22:41.6   26:04.0   29:31.1 
     238  214 Konnor Allison            SO  Davis & Elkins           33:05.9  5:20    2:58.9    6:04.8    9:16.1   12:34.8   19:21.1   22:46.7   26:09.7   29:36.6 
     239  215 Xavier Foehl              JR  Walsh                    33:09.3  5:21    2:57.1    6:06.8    9:24.3   12:43.6   19:32.6   22:59.1   26:18.9   29:37.5 
     240  216 Dennis McCheskey          SR  Charleston (W.V.)        33:10.2  5:21    2:58.4    6:04.5    9:09.1   12:23.6   19:12.6   22:41.1   26:07.6   29:33.5 
     241  217 Theodore Pintabona        SR  Roberts Wesleyan         33:17.6  5:22    3:03.0    6:17.9    9:35.4   12:56.4   19:44.5   23:12.4   26:35.3   30:01.0 
     242  218 Grayson Tapp              FR  NW Missouri              33:23.3  5:23    3:00.4    6:08.5    9:19.4   12:35.8   19:19.4   22:44.6   26:12.3   29:42.0 
     243  219 Seth Macura               JR  Walsh                    33:23.6  5:23    2:57.6    6:03.6    9:15.2   12:32.8   19:21.4   22:51.7   26:20.0   29:50.6 
     244  220 Ryan Karker               SR  Roberts Wesleyan         33:23.6  5:23    3:03.4    6:18.2    9:35.7   12:56.3   19:51.4   23:15.3   26:39.2   30:01.6 
     245  221 Jeremy Rivera             FR  So. Conn. St.            33:28.3  5:24    3:00.2    6:08.4    9:17.8   12:33.3   19:23.2   22:50.4   26:18.0   29:48.5 
     246  222 Jonah Denison             FR  Fort Lewis               33:32.3  5:24    2:57.4    6:05.7    9:17.6   12:35.4   19:44.7   23:14.1   26:42.8   30:08.5 
     247  223 Ryan Walker               JR  Franklin Pierce          33:40.1  5:26    2:55.3    6:04.0    9:16.7   12:38.5   19:33.9   23:03.5   26:32.7   30:03.4 
     248  224 Kaleb Tipton              JR  CSU-Pueblo               33:42.4  5:26    3:02.5    6:10.0    9:20.3   12:31.8   19:25.3   22:56.5   26:27.6   30:01.5 
     249  225 Jack Elliott              SR  Alabama-Huntsville       33:51.4  5:27    2:58.2    6:04.2    9:11.5   12:30.3   19:35.3   23:10.0   26:40.2   30:11.1 
     250  226 Ryan Wolfe                SO  Shippensburg             33:52.1  5:28    2:58.6    6:04.9    9:15.2   12:34.4   19:34.6   23:12.5   26:43.9   30:18.8 
     251  227 Ian Sherlock              JR  Shippensburg             33:52.6  5:28    2:59.3    6:04.4    9:16.6   12:39.5   19:41.9   23:12.0   26:44.2   30:21.2 
     252  228 Jaxon Bunting             JR  Roberts Wesleyan         33:53.0  5:28    3:06.0    6:20.7    9:35.8   12:56.2   19:54.6   23:26.9   26:57.8   30:23.3 
     253  229 Jason Blinn               SO  Western Washington       34:00.2  5:29    3:01.6    6:12.4    9:25.2   12:45.2   19:42.9   23:19.2   26:52.2   30:23.5 
     254  230 Andrew Todd               JR  Augusta                  34:01.7  5:29    2:56.0    6:01.4    9:14.8   12:33.5   19:26.8   23:02.4   26:39.4   30:16.4 
     255  231 Luca Cazzaniga            JR  So. Conn. St.            34:21.7  5:32    3:03.4    6:19.6    9:41.0   13:11.6   20:17.5   23:49.2   27:16.7   30:46.5 
     256  232 Edgar Hernandez           JR  New Mexico Highlands     34:27.3  5:33    3:03.8    6:20.7    9:44.5   13:10.9   20:12.4   23:48.9   27:23.7   30:54.5 
     257  233 Angel Mendo Alonso        FR  Franklin Pierce          34:49.6  5:37    2:58.2    6:10.9    9:30.4   12:56.9   20:17.1   23:59.5   27:39.6   31:18.0 
     258  234 Logan Mihelich            SO  Franklin Pierce          34:53.1  5:37    2:59.7    6:12.4    9:37.6   13:10.9   20:28.8   24:07.3   27:39.5   31:13.3 
     259  235 Sean Barkasy              SO  So. Conn. St.            35:28.2  5:43    2:58.0    6:08.3    9:22.0   12:42.0   19:45.6   23:28.6   27:17.6   31:09.5 
     260  236 Christian Corona          JR  New Mexico Highlands     40:45.6  6:34    3:27.2    7:27.2   11:20.6   15:25.8   23:49.8   28:04.8   32:18.7   36:33.3 
              Brian Mitei               SO  Central Missouri                          2:44.4    5:36.7    8:31.1   11:28.1   17:39.8   20:51.3                     
              Andrew Stowe              SO  Embry-Riddle                              2:57.6    6:02.7    9:13.7   12:36.2                                         
              Evan McNeice              JR  Franklin Pierce                           3:00.0    6:18.5    9:42.2   13:18.6   20:42.7   24:30.0                     

                NCAA DIVISION II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
                      November 18, 2023    Joplin, MO

                         MEN'S RACE - 10,000 METERS

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    70  Wingate                        (29:49.3  149:06.1 0:54.6)
=============================================
  1      4  Hamza Chahid             FR    29:15.3
  2      9  Soheil Boufrizi          JR    29:34.2
  3     17  Ricardo Barbosa          JR    30:02.2
  4     19  Cas Kopmels              JR    30:04.5
  5     21  Titouan Le Grix          JR    30:09.9
  6   ( 42) Scott Nutter             JR    30:29.6
  7   ( 82) Bastian Mrochen          JR    31:04.1

  2.    79  Colo. Sch. of Mines            (29:49.5  149:07.1 0:56.1)
=============================================
  1      8  Loic Scomparin           JR    29:23.9
  2     10  Duncan Fuehne            JR    29:35.6
  3     12  Logan Bocovich           JR    29:49.4
  4     16  Paul Knight              SO    29:58.2
  5     33  John O'Malley            SR    30:20.0
  6   ( 44) JP Rutledge              JR    30:32.2
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  7   ( 62) Andrew Kaye              SR    30:50.4

  3.   108  East Central                   (30:02.6  150:13.0 1:06.1)
=============================================
  1      6  Aspel Kiprob             JR    29:20.7
  2     15  Amos Pkiach              JR    29:57.1
  3     25  Oliver Kiptoo            JR    30:11.8
  4     27  Peter Kipkemboi          JR    30:16.6
  5     35  Paul Korir               SO    30:26.8
  6   ( 98) Melvin Kipkemboi         JR    31:17.3
  7   (153) Michael Iyali            SR    31:56.5

  4.   142  West Texas A&M                 (30:05.8  150:28.8 1:54.8)
=============================================
  1      1  William Amponsah         JR    29:04.3
  2     14  Harry Louradour          JR    29:56.0
  3     22  Aziz Mohamed             SO    30:10.7
  4     29  Louis Moreau             SR    30:18.7
  5     76  Enrico Oddone            JR    30:59.1
  6   (102) Adrian Legarreta         JR    31:19.1
  7   (121) Jay Hall                 SR    31:33.2

  5.   168  Western Colorado               (30:12.0  150:59.8 1:38.9)
=============================================
  1      2  Simon Kelati             JR    29:13.2
  2     11  Tyler Nord               FR    29:46.4
  3     31  Kyle Partin              JR    30:19.8
  4     59  Branden Davis            FR    30:48.3
  5     65  John Houdeshell          JR    30:52.1
  6   ( 77) Michael Grabowski        SR    30:59.3
  7   (165) Albert Hesse             JR    32:03.7

  6.   169  Adams State                    (30:23.5  151:57.2 0:36.8)
=============================================
  1     18  Dayton Brown             SR    30:02.9
  2     24  Awet Beraki              SR    30:11.5
  3     34  Yonas Haile              JR    30:24.4
  4     46  Kidus Begashaw           SO    30:38.7
  5     47  Romain Legendre          JR    30:39.7
  6   ( 96) Emil Bezeckny            FR    31:15.9
  7   (103) James Dunne              JR    31:20.7

  7.   183  Grand Valley St.               (30:26.0  152:09.7 0:30.3)
=============================================
  1     23  Koby Fraaza              SO    30:11.3
  2     30  Caleb Futter             JR    30:19.5
  3     39  Elias Bergman            SO    30:28.4
  4     41  Cal Yackin               SR    30:28.9
  5     50  Andrew Hylen             SR    30:41.6
  6   ( 53) Brock Wooderson          SO    30:45.8
  7   (150) Conor Somers             FR    31:55.2

  8.   292  Colo. Christian                (30:36.6  153:02.8 1:59.5)
=============================================
  1      3  Matthew Storer           SO    29:14.5
  2     36  Alexander Vance          JR    30:27.0
  3     70  Caleb Hershey            FR    30:55.3
  4     90  Trent Cochran            SR    31:12.0
  5     93  Zachariah Vance          FR    31:14.0
  6   (151) Klay Grant               SO    31:55.5
  7   (186) Isaac Roberts            JR    32:20.4

  9.   309  Chico State                    (30:46.1  153:50.1 1:26.4)
=============================================
  1     20  Brayden McLaughlin       JR    30:06.1
  2     40  Mario Giannini           FR    30:28.8
  3     43  Daniel Hernandez         JR    30:31.8
  4     87  Matthew Gordon           SO    31:10.9
  5    119  Joshua O'Neill           JR    31:32.5
  6   (145) Dylan White              JR    31:52.8
  7   (163) Damian Garcia            FR    32:01.9

 10.   317  Azusa Pacific                  (30:52.5  154:22.2 0:36.7)
=============================================
  1     51  Juan Diego Castro        SR    30:42.0
  2     54  Nixon Korir              SR    30:46.6
  3     55  Felix Perrier            SO    30:47.1
  4     56  Jared Wright             JR    30:47.8
  5    101  Benjamin Sumner          JR    31:18.7
  6   (117) Dider Sandoval           JR    31:32.0
  7   (157) Riley Burns              JR    31:58.6

 11.   370  Pittsburg St.                  (30:54.3  154:31.5 1:42.3)
=============================================
  1     13  Matthew Oglesby          SR    29:51.8
  2     49  Braden Zaner             JR    30:41.6
  3     63  Mason Strader            SR    30:50.5
  4    122  Nathan Hinrichs          FR    31:33.5
  5    123  Dylan Sprecker           FR    31:34.1
  6   (192) Connor Young             SR    32:24.9
  7   (212) Travis Sickles           SO    33:00.2

 12.   387  CSU-Pueblo                     (31:00.8  155:03.7 1:33.7)
=============================================
  1     28  Reece Sharman-Newell     JR    30:17.1
  2     58  Kaleb Beloy              JR    30:48.0
  3     69  Matisse Virey            JR    30:54.6
  4     91  Daniel Beam              SR    31:13.2
  5    141  Joseph Harker            JR    31:50.8
  6   (202) Richie Roberds           SR    32:40.8
  7   (224) Kaleb Tipton             JR    33:42.4

 13.   445  Fort Lewis                     (31:10.5  155:52.4 0:49.3)



=============================================
  1     45  Elijah Smith             SO    30:38.4
  2     73  Henry Barth              SR    30:57.7
  3    104  Conner Dossman           SR    31:21.3
  4    111  Brady Burrough           SO    31:27.3
  5    112  Bean Minor               SO    31:27.7
  6   (174) Cebastian Marquez        SO    32:10.2
  7   (222) Jonah Denison            FR    33:32.3

 14.   470  Lee (Tenn.)                    (31:13.9  156:09.3 1:11.5)
=============================================
  1     60  Matthew Fowler           SR    30:49.4
  2     71  Ezekiel Harless          SR    30:55.3
  3     85  Aaron Himes              JR    31:09.7
  4     92  Jacob Hatcher            JR    31:14.0
  5    162  Owen Pearce              JR    32:00.9
  6   (177) Stephen Clark            SO    32:11.4
  7   (181) Roberto Fajardo          SR    32:17.9

 15.   484  Augusta                        (31:16.3  156:21.2 1:12.9)
=============================================
  1     48  Avery Jaynes             JR    30:40.8
  2     80  Brandon Martin           JR    31:02.4
  3     95  Jordan Robertson         JR    31:14.7
  4    115  Patrick Motes            JR    31:29.6
  5    146  Carlos Rodriguez         SR    31:53.7
  6   (159) Thomas Rischar           JR    31:59.6
  7   (230) Andrew Todd              JR    34:01.7

 16.   488  Western Washington             (31:16.2  156:20.7 0:55.0)
=============================================
  1     64  Ryan Clough              JR    30:51.7
  2     79  Andrew Oslin             SR    30:59.9
  3     81  Kevin McDermott          JR    31:02.5
  4    129  Jeret Gillingham         JR    31:39.9
  5    135  Jalen Javurek            JR    31:46.7
  6   (139) Will Henry               SO    31:49.8
  7   (229) Jason Blinn              SO    34:00.2

 17.   495  Charleston (W.V.)              (31:16.8  156:23.8 1:32.8)
=============================================
  1     38  George Couttie           FR    30:27.9
  2     66  Matthys Bourse           SO    30:52.7
  3     88  Zane Chalker             JR    31:11.1
  4    142  Corey Schobelock         FR    31:51.4
  5    161  Samuel Idiens            FR    32:00.7
  6   (178) Alex Jackson             JR    32:12.9
  7   (216) Dennis McCheskey         SR    33:10.2

 18.   536  New Mexico Highlands           (31:13.2  156:05.9 2:50.0)
=============================================
  1      5  Andrew Amor              SR    29:18.0
  2     68  John Hall                SR    30:53.8
  3    138  Mart Nijhuis             SR    31:48.3
  4    156  Celso Garcia             SO    31:57.8
  5    169  Nathias Rael             SO    32:08.0
  6   (232) Edgar Hernandez          JR    34:27.3
  7   (236) Christian Corona         JR    40:45.6

 19.   537  UC-Colo. Spgs.                 (31:23.1  156:55.2 1:42.0)
=============================================
  1     37  Jagger Zlotoff           SO    30:27.9
  2     83  Gavin Harden             SR    31:05.6
  3     97  Logan Cole               JR    31:17.3
  4    148  Brett Davis              FR    31:54.5
  5    172  Joseph Impellitteri      FR    32:09.9
  6   (173) Michael Burke            FR    32:10.0
  7   (180) Jack Donze               SO    32:17.5

 20.   537  Mississippi College            (31:14.8  156:13.6 2:53.6)
=============================================
  1      7  Jan Lukas Becker         SR    29:22.9
  2     89  Braedon Methvin          JR    31:11.5
  3    113  Cole Benoit              SR    31:27.9
  4    149  Wyatt Whipp              SO    31:54.8
  5    179  Preston Speed            JR    32:16.5
  6   (195) Cooper Parmer            SO    32:29.5

 21.   549  Lewis                          (31:26.1  157:10.5 1:04.4)
=============================================
  1     52  Charlie Wirth            JR    30:42.9
  2    106  Evan Horgan              FR    31:24.4
  3    124  Sean Ryan                SR    31:35.3
  4    130  Evan Jamrozy             SR    31:40.6
  5    137  Casey Quintana           SR    31:47.3
  6   (158) Daniel Arimi             SR    31:59.5
  7   (184) Payton Goudreau          SR    32:19.6

 22.   556  Catawba                        (31:27.7  157:18.2 0:38.7)
=============================================
  1     84  Oussama Ajala            JR    31:07.8
  2    105  Erick Ramirez            SR    31:21.6
  3    107  Tanner Smith             SO    31:25.6
  4    126  Anthony Lecorche         FR    31:36.7
  5    134  EJ Threatt               JR    31:46.5
  6   (140) Andrew Whitehead         JR    31:49.9
  7   (175) Stefan Lauchner          FR    32:10.7

 23.   571  Cal Poly Pomona                (31:29.2  157:25.8 0:41.4)
=============================================
  1     94  Ricardo Vargas           SO    31:14.4
  2     99  Thomas McDonnell         SO    31:17.6
  3    110  Leandro Candray          JR    31:26.7
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  4    116  Vincent Sarino           SR    31:31.3
  5    152  Nicholas Albro           SR    31:55.8
  6   (154) Daniel Echeveste         JR    31:57.0
  7   (200) Francisco Zavaleta       JR    32:37.3

 24.   582  NW Missouri                    (31:30.1  157:30.2 2:24.8)
=============================================
  1     26  Drew Atkins              SO    30:15.5
  2     61  Nate Mueller             SO    30:50.3
  3    128  Dillon Grover            JR    31:37.5
  4    166  Tyler Blay               JR    32:06.6
  5    201  Brandon Mundorf          JR    32:40.3
  6   (203) Cooper Greenslade        FR    32:41.4
  7   (218) Grayson Tapp             FR    33:23.3

 25.   595  Florida Southern               (31:33.3  157:46.5 0:53.6)
=============================================
  1     75  Christian Giller         SO    30:58.8
  2    114  Owen Allen               JR    31:28.7
  3    131  Anthony Matthew          SO    31:42.8
  4    132  Christopher Colavita     SO    31:43.8
  5    143  Bryson Yamnitz           SR    31:52.4
  6   (190) Alex Guy                 SR    32:24.1
  7   (204) Declan Ziomek            FR    32:45.5

 26.   605  Saginaw Valley                 (31:34.1  157:50.3 1:21.4)
=============================================
  1     72  Dominic Suliman          SO    30:57.2
  2    108  Corey Bowers             SO    31:26.1
  3    118  Nick Bozarth             JR    31:32.1
  4    125  Carson Hersch            JR    31:36.3
  5    182  Jack Lobodzinski         SO    32:18.6
  6   (197) Matt Crowley             FR    32:30.5
  7   (210) Thomas Hufton            JR    32:55.2

 27.   668  Alabama-Huntsville             (31:42.0  158:29.8 2:04.4)
=============================================
  1     32  Sam Wilhelm              JR    30:19.8
  2    133  Nathan Knox              JR    31:45.2
  3    144  Noah George              FR    31:52.7
  4    168  Nate Pohlsander          SO    32:07.9
  5    191  Conner Patterson         SO    32:24.2
  6   (199) Will Anglea              JR    32:37.1
  7   (225) Jack Elliott             SR    33:51.4

 28.   674  Davis & Elkins                 (31:43.8  158:38.9 1:28.2)
=============================================
  1     74  Jan Thewes               SO    30:58.4
  2    100  Carter Mckenna           JR    31:18.1
  3    136  Jackson Gibson           JR    31:46.9
  4    170  Henry Schmidt            SR    32:08.9
  5    194  Thijs Terlouw            JR    32:26.6
  6   (209) Gabe Conder              JR    32:54.3
  7   (214) Konnor Allison           SO    33:05.9

 29.   723  Walsh                          (31:52.3  159:21.2 1:19.3)
=============================================
  1     86  Mitchel Dunham           JR    31:10.5
  2    109  Drew Monahan             JR    31:26.3
  3    147  Noah Graham              SO    31:54.3
  4    185  Anthony Toskin           JR    32:20.3
  5    196  Alex Keller              SO    32:29.8
  6   (215) Xavier Foehl             JR    33:09.3
  7   (219) Seth Macura              JR    33:23.6

 30.   823  Roberts Wesleyan               (32:11.9  160:59.3 1:44.8)
=============================================
  1    120  Blake Kasper             SR    31:32.8
  2    127  Owen White               SR    31:37.4
  3    171  Zachary Hall             JR    32:09.6
  4    188  Jackson Doran            JR    32:21.9
  5    217  Theodore Pintabona       SR    33:17.6
  6   (220) Ryan Karker              SR    33:23.6
  7   (228) Jaxon Bunting            JR    33:53.0

 31.   824  Shippensburg                   (32:11.4  160:56.8 2:15.8)
=============================================
  1     57  Garrett Quinan           SO    30:47.9
  2    167  Hayden Hunt              JR    32:06.9
  3    189  Aiden Gonder             JR    32:23.5
  4    198  Nathan Harding           SR    32:34.8
  5    213  Kevin Wagner             SR    33:03.7
  6   (226) Ryan Wolfe               SO    33:52.1
  7   (227) Ian Sherlock             JR    33:52.6

 32.   848  So. Conn. St.                  (32:19.6  161:37.9 2:35.2)
=============================================
  1     67  Jonathan Volpe           JR    30:53.1
  2    160  Owen Gagne               JR    31:59.9
  3    193  William Lamburn          JR    32:26.0
  4    207  Sophonias Dires          JR    32:50.6
  5    221  Jeremy Rivera            FR    33:28.3
  6   (231) Luca Cazzaniga           JR    34:21.7
  7   (235) Sean Barkasy             SO    35:28.2

 33.   904  Franklin Pierce                (32:50.1  164:10.1 3:49.9)
=============================================
  1     78  Wondu Summa              JR    30:59.7
  2    183  Tad Darrah               JR    32:19.6
  3    187  Ryan Outerbridge         JR    32:21.1
  4    223  Ryan Walker              JR    33:40.1
  5    233  Angel Mendo Alonso       FR    34:49.6
  6   (234) Logan Mihelich           SO    34:53.1



 34.   906  Alaska Anchorage               (32:20.9  161:44.3 0:49.9)
=============================================
  1    155  Michael Zapherson        SR    31:57.1
  2    164  George Payne             JR    32:02.5
  3    176  John Peckham             SO    32:11.3
  4    205  Ty Elliott               FR    32:46.4
  5    206  Wyatt Matyas             SR    32:47.0
  6   (208) Zachary Kohler           SR    32:52.5
  7   (211) Ries Tveit               SO    32:56.7


